

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

		12 months ended 30 June 2020	18 months ended 31 December 2021	12 months ended 31 December		
				2022	2023	2024
Revenue	(RM'000)	411,505	871,808	838,773	755,137	753,085
Profit before tax	(RM'000)	36,845	145,601	2,681	16,285	14,546
Profit after tax	(RM'000)	31,745	141,195	601	13,552	10,799
Net profit attributable to owners of the Company	(RM'000)	31,745	144,021	659	13,553	10,799
Total assets	(RM'000)	679,179	870,642	883,448	941,438	915,668
Net assets	(RM'000)	577,995	739,096	740,662	762,129	762,751
Total borrowings	(RM'000)	16	16,860	18,711	35,280	25,003
Earnings per share	(Sen)	13.9	63.2	0.3	5.9	4.7
Net assets per share	(Sen)	254	324	325	335	335

